B60

Inc: BROMSGROVE

L )
Fairfield

1] e

i A 13
i"\" A hi.l-;_!“\ih'.b O O
£ : % 14 4, :
q?.

A

. A
= N / Gt i3s
o ] ¥ o

2, ! - ok

o i %,

T dulianlClosy e

[=
= Cotzhill = Lo
é. 3, T "I,r'- Ay
BLiEs 1,l = By

a2

]

Elnurnheath.‘\

[~

H."-"':-H'_-" (TR 15

¥,

pEay U

&, i
Lr
"ID -

o

Ly
58

=f _,‘}:I:-

3
o

Bromsgrave

DOR-2-DOR™ DOR-DROPZ™ POST-PEOPLE™ are trademarks.

DOR-2-DOR™

<
N©
Letterbox C\¢

Area

OCoONOOAPRWN -

16
Total

Qry
500
900
500
700
800
600
450
700
200
600
850
1000
700
750
500
300
10,050

DOR-2-DOR™ is a franchise all offices are owned and operated independently under licence.

© Geoplan Spatial Intelligence Limited 2014. All rights reserved. Tactician Corporation © 2014.© 2014 TeleAtlas. Includes mapping data licensed from Ordnance Survey with permission of HMSO

© Crown Copyright 2014. All right reserved. Licence Number 100026920. Postcode copyright © Post Office Limited 2014




