





Area	<u>QTY</u>
1	500
2	900
3	500
4	700
5	800
6	600
7	450
8	700
9	200
10	600
11	850
12	1000
13	700
14	750
15	500
16	300
Total	<u>10,050</u>

DOR-2-DOR[™] DOR-DROPZ[™] POST-PEOPLE[™] are trademarks. DOR-2-DOR[™] is a franchise all offices are owned and operated independently under licence.